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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Nguyen4113
Airborne

9.400 9.225 9.6509.400 37.675
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Low4129
Edge

8.725 9.475 9.4009.375 36.975
6 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Natalie Gregorek4106
Airborne

9.075 9.475 9.0509.225 36.825
4 1T 4 5T 3 

3 

Sabrina Leto4111
Airborne

9.100 9.225 9.1509.275 36.750
3 4T 3 3 4 

4 

Sophia Villeneuve4117
Airborne

9.250 8.900 9.0508.975 36.175
2 9 9T 5T 5 

5 

Priscilla Nguyen4112
Airborne

9.050 9.350 8.8258.775 36.000
5 3 11 8T 6 

6 

Amayah Chang4142
Twisters

8.350 8.950 9.1009.025 35.425
11 8 7 4 7 

7 

Livia Langmade4127
Edge

8.600 8.700 8.7009.175 35.175
8 11T 5 11 8T

8T

Naomi Wagner4153
Twisters

8.450 9.125 8.6009.000 35.175
9 6 8 12 8T

8T

Madelyn Osborn4130
Edge

8.250 8.500 8.9509.050 34.750
12 13T 6 7 10 

10 

Lucia Diffenbaugh4143
Twisters

7.850 8.700 8.7258.975 34.250
13 11T 9T 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Ricker4132
Edge

8.675 8.800 8.8257.750 34.050
7 10 14 8T 12 

12 

Katy Cerrito4103
Airborne

8.400 8.500 8.2508.550 33.700
10 13T 13 13 13 

13 

Sharona Schwab4149
Twisters

0.000 9.025 0.0008.750 17.775
14 7 12 14 14 

14 
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